
Malvern Wells Parish Council Schedules Public Meeting Dates 2023-24 
 

Day  Date Month  Year  Meeting  Venue Time  

Wednesday  17 May  2023 Annual Meeting  Malvern Wells Village Hall  19.30 

Wednesday 17  May  2023 Council Meeting  Malvern Wells Village Hall  19.30 

Wednesday 28 June  2023 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall  19.30 

Wednesday 26 July 2023 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall  19.30 

 
August no scheduled meetings 

 

Wednesday  27 September  2023 Finance & Governance Committee Malvern Wells Village Hall   6.45 

Wednesday 27 September  2023 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall  19.30 

Wednesday 25 October 2023 Council Meeting Venue to be confirmed 19.30 

Wednesday 29 November 2023 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall  19.30 

 
December no scheduled meetings 

 

Wednesday 31 January 2024 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall  19.30 

Wednesday 28 February 2024 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall 19.30 

Wednesday 27 March  2024 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall 19.30 

Wednesday 24 April 2024 Council Meeting Malvern Wells Village Hall 19.30 

 


